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Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0247
0248
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415

0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424

Title

Sukkah - B

Chest Freezer - C

Royal Doulton Serving Set-A

Royal Doulton Tea/Coffee-A
Bunnykins-A

Kitchen Ware-A

Artisan Pottery-A

Glassware-A

China-A

Six Chairs And Occasional Table-C
Plastic And Kitchen Ware-A
Antique Walnut Table -C

Silver plate Trays And Crumb Catcher-A
Silver Plate Collection-A

Danish Teak And Walnut Dining Table- C
Six Teak Dining Chairs-C
Glassware And Bake Ware-A
Kitchen Decor-A

Teak And Walnut Buffet-C
Cookware-A

Kitchen utensils and glassware-A
Table and cookbooks-B

Compurter table with return. Two drawer filing
cabinet-B

Baskets-A

Plastic ware.-A

Office Stationery-A

Office supplies-A

Outdoor table, chairs and umbrella-C
Four plastic chairs- B

Chaise-C

Love Seat-C

Melamine bookcase-C
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Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 14 8:00pm ET

Lot

0425
0426
0427
0428
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460

Title

Chair and Cabinet-B

Sony Receiver-A

Two Chairs-A

Scarf Collection-A

Decor Plates-A

Decor-A

Love Seat-C

Sofa-C

Stone Chess Set-A

Decor Pots-A

Menorahs-A

Glass Round Table-C

Costume Jewel lery-A

14k Jewellery-A

Gold Charm Bracelet- Charms-A
10k Gold Necklace, 14k Pin-A
Silver Charm Bracelet -A

Two Gold Pins, One Gold Ring-A
Necklace-A

Cultured Pearl/diamond Necklace, earrings-A
10k Ring,10k Chain, Gold Plated Necklace- A
Two Pearl Necklaces-A

Tiffany Brooch-A

Silver Jewellery- A

Pearl Necklace, Gold And Amethyst Clasp-A
10k Bracelet, 15k Pin, 18k Pin-A
Jewellery Collection -A

Costume Jewellery-A

14k Gold Watch, Earrings-A

Odd Lot Gold Earrings-A
Dresser-C

Costume Jewellery-A

Costume Jewellery-A



Lot

0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467

0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502

Title

Watches, Bracelets, Necklace-A

Dresser-C

Queen Teak Bed frame-side tables-C

Nordic flex Ultralight-C

Precor USA 612 Rower- C

Nordic Sport Skiing Machine-C

Custom Computer Desk And vintage Computer-

C

Two MDF Bookcases-C
Dresser/bookcase, Bookshelf And Desk-C

Dresser-C

Globe master 2000 Globe-A
Posters And Prints-A

Sports-B
Art-A

Cabinet And Books-B

TV And Stand-C
Lamps-A
Children-A
Art-A

Art-A

Decor-B

Art-A

Art-A

Room Divider-C
Art-A

Art-A
Furniture-C
Decor-A

Bed-C

Bed-C

Linens-B
Furniture-C
Chairs-B

Art-A

Art-A

Art-B

Art-A
Cleaning/lroning-C
Kitchen Ware-B
Cabinets-C
Clothing - A
Music Books- A
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Lot

0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545

Title

Music Stands - A
Instruments - C

Drums And Stands - C

Tools- B
Cables- A
Electronics- C
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Step Ladder And Painting Supplies - B

Folding Tables And Chairs- C

Leaning - A
VHS Movies- A
CDs- A

VHS Movies- A

Calligraphy Set And String - B

Weights - A

Filing Cabinet - C
Dresser - C

Danby Fridge- C
BagsAnd Tent - B
Luggage- A

Sankyo Projector - B

Phones - B
Office Chair - C
Electronics- B
Camera- C

Microphone Mixer - B

Keyboard And Portable Cd Players- A

Projector - B

Monitor And Battery Chargers - B

Folding Table- C
Shelving/Tables-B
Projector Screen-A
Lawn Mower-B
Leisure-B
Leisure-B
Bicycles-A
Bicycle-A

Bicycle Attachment-A

Wagon-A
Ladder/Tools-B
Table/Lounger-B
Bicycle Rack-B

Window Frames/Frames-B

Outdoor Benches-B



05/08/24 02:32:38

Lot Title

0546 Linen Closet- A
0547 Serving Pieces And Doilies - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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